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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 05/06/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024

05/06/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024

05/06/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

465.136

0

0

8.954.063.528

0

0

0

684.469.282

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

6.898.162

0

2.164

108.090.575.296
0

0

0
23.603.252.948
0

0

191.928.722.021
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